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Pocket Calculator "M8", 8-Digits
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Bar code: 4002390085168
ltem number: ML 7261034

+ 8-digit display

* dual power supply (solar and battery)
 automatic shutdown

» dimensions: 115 x 69 x 10mm

* battery replacement: LR1130

SPECIFICATION

Basic information
Item number

Bar code

Product name

Category

Measurement unit
Dimensions

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information
Sales unit

Basic Package

Inner pack

Transport box

ML 7261034

4002390085168

Pocket Calculator "M8", 8-Digits
Calculators

pcs

11.5cm
6.9 cm
1cm

0.046 kg

100
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